
   TERMINAL TARIFF NO. 8 
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SECTION II - DOCKAGE RATES Page 41 

Dockage Rate Tables - Facilities - Regular/Lay Berth 

Vessel Length Overall 
In Meters In Feet Dockage 

Rates ($) 
See Notes 1 & 

3 

Item Number Over But Not Over Over But Not Over Regular Lay Lay 
---.150 ---.151 ---.152 

50% 25% 
Working Non- 

Berth Working 
Berth

2100.--- - 107 - 351 1,628.00 814.00 407.00
2105.--- 107 114 351 374 2,021.00 1,011.00 506.00
2110.--- 114 122 374 400 2,223.00 1,112.00 556.00
2115.--- 122 130 400 426 2,459.00 1,230.00 615.00
2120.--- 130 137 426 449 2,734.00 1,367.00 684.00
2125.--- 137 145 449 475 2,947.00 1,474.00 737.00
2130.--- 145 152 475 498 3,235.00 1,618.00 809.00
2135.--- 152 160 498 524 3,673.00 1,837.00 919.00
2140.--- 160 168 524 551 3,946.00 1,973.00 987.00
2145.--- 168 175 551 574 4,283.00 2,142.00 1,071.00
2150.--- 175 183 574 600 4,757.00 2,379.00 1,190.00
2155.--- 183 191 600 626 5,425.00 2,713.00 1,357.00
2160.--- 191 198 626 649 6,307.00 3,154.00 1,577.00
2165.--- 198 206 649 675 7,180.00 3,590.00 1,795.00
2170.--- 206 213 675 698 8,101.00 4,051.00 2,026.00
2175.--- 213 221 698 725 9,383.00 4,692.00 2,346.00
2180.--- 221 229 725 751 10,737.00 5,369.00 2,685.00
2185.--- 229 236 751 774 12,185.00 6,093.00 3,047.00
2190.--- 236 244 774 800 13,676.00 6,838.00 3,419.00
2195.--- 244 259 800 849 15,708.00 7,854.00 3,927.00
2200.--- 259 274 849 898 17,877.00 8,939.00 4,470.00
2205.--- 274 290 898 951 20,136.00 10,068.00 5,034.00
2210.--- 290 951 See Note 2 See Note 2 See Note 2 

2215--- Tug Boats: Lay---.151 =$309.00 

Note 1 

Note 2 

Note 3 

An additional dockage period shall not be assessed when a vessel departs from 
the Port within 60 minutes of a subsequent dockage period after the first full 
period. 

Vessels exceeding 290 meters in length will be charged an additional $2,287.00 
for each 15 meters or portion thereof length in excess of 290 meters, or for each 
49 feet or portion thereof of length in excess of 951 feet. 

Rate per 24-hour period or fraction thereof. 


